
The VLED19VGA is a high resolution 19.5” LED monitor housed in a robust 
plastic casing. The unit boasts a contemporary, slim line design including 
discreet, bottom mounted controls.

To conserve workspace the monitor can be easily wall mounted using industry 
standard VESA mounting equipment.

w 19.5” LED Backlit Screen 

w Resolution 1600 x 900 

w 200CD/M2 

w 1000:1 Contrast Ratio

w HDMI & VGA inputs

19.5” LED Backlit Screen

VLED19VGA

KEY FEATURES

DATASHEET

Size

Resolution

Color Support

Brightness

Contrast Ratio

Response Time

Speaker

VGA IN

HDMI

Maximum HDMI Distance

Consumption

Power Supply

Voltage

Temperature

Humidity

Dimensions with base

Dimensions without base

VESA

Gross Weight

Approvals

19.5” LED-Backlit

1600x900

16.7M

200cd/m2

1000:1

5ms

No

X1

X1

15m

<25W(on),0.5W(off)

Internal

100-240V,60/50Hz

0℃ - 40℃

10%-80%

467mm(w) x 352mm(h) x170mm(d)

467mm(w) x 284mm(h) x52mm(d)

75x75mm

3.2Kgs

CE / FCC

SPECIFICATION

19”LED 
Screen

1600 X
900

1000:1
Contrast

HMDI
& VGA

DIMENSIONS

467mm

284mm

52mm

352mm

220mm170mm

467mm

284mm

52mm

352mm

220mm170mm

467mm

284mm

52mm

352mm

220mm170mm


