

19"LED Screen 1600 X 900 1000:1 Contrast HMDI & VGA

VLED19VGA

19.5" LED Backlit Screen

The VLED19VGA is a high resolution 19.5" LED monitor housed in a robust plastic casing. The unit boasts a contemporary, slim line design including discreet, bottom mounted controls.

To conserve workspace the monitor can be easily wall mounted using industry standard VESA mounting equipment.

SPECIFICATION	
Size	19.5" LED-Backlit
Resolution	1600x900
Color Support	16.7M
Brightness	200cd/m2
Contrast Ratio	1000:1
Response Time	5ms
Speaker	No
VGA IN	X1
НДМІ	X1
Maximum HDMI Distance	15m
Consumption	<25W(on),0.5W(off)
Power Supply	Internal
Voltage	100-240V,60/50Hz
Temperature	0°C - 40°C
Humidity	10%-80%
Dimensions with base	467mm(w) x 352mm(h) x170mm(d)
Dimensions without base	467mm(w) x 284mm(h) x52mm(d)
VESA	75x75mm
Gross Weight	3.2Kgs
Approvals	CE / FCC

KEY FEATURES

- 19.5" LED Backlit Screen
- Resolution 1600 x 900
- 200CD/M2
- 1000:1 Contrast Ratio
- ◆ HDMI & VGA inputs

DIMENSIONS

